Synchro-Power® Polyurethane Belts
Product No. Series 7762 (continued)
T5 Pitch — 8mm Wide (continued)
Part
No.
Product
No.
Number
of
Teeth
Pitch
Length
(mm)
Weight
(Lbs.)
T5-630-8 7762-1181 126 630 .02
T5-640-8 7762-1182 128 640 .02
T5-650-8 7762-1183 130 650 .03
T5-660-8 7762-1184 132 660 .03
T5-675-8 7762-1185 135 675 .03
T5-690-8 7762-1186 138 690 .03
T5-700-8 7762-1187 140 700 .03
T5-720-8 7762-1188 144 720 .03
T5-725-8 7762-0456 145 725 .01
T5-750-8 7762-1189 150 750 .03
T5-780-8 7762-1190 156 780 .03
T5-800-8 7762-0365 160 800 .01
Part
No.
Product
No.
Number
of
Teeth
Pitch
Length
(mm)
Weight
(Lbs.)
T5-815-8 7762-1191 163 815 .03
T5-830-8 7762-0606 166 830 .03
T5-840-8 7762-1192 168 840 .03
T5-850-8 7762-0379 170 850 .05
T5-900-8 7762-1193 180 900 .03
T5-940-8 7762-1194 188 940 .04
T5-990-8 7762-1195 198 990 .04
T5-1075-8 7762-1196 215 1075 .04
T5-1100-8 7762-1197 220 1100 .04
T5-1215-8 7762-1198 243 1215 .05
T5-1315-8 7762-1199 263 1315 .05
T5-1380-8 7762-1200 276 1380 .05
T5 Pitch — 10mm Wide
Part
No.
Product
No.
Number
of
Teeth
Pitch
Length
(mm)
Weight
(Lbs.)
T5-150-10 7762-1210 30 150 .01
T5-165-10 7762-1211 33 165 .01
T5-180-10 7762-1212 36 180 .01
T5-185-10 7762-1213 37 185 .01
T5-200-10 7762-1214 40 200 .01
T5-215-10 7762-1215 43 215 .01
T5-220-10 7762-1216 44 220 .01
T5-225-10 7762-1217 45 225 .01
T5-245-10 7762-1218 49 245 .01
T5-250-10 7762-1219 50 250 .01
T5-255-10 7762-1220 51 255 .01
T5-260-10 7762-1221 52 260 .01
T5-270-10 7762-1222 54 270 .01
T5-275-10 7762-1223 55 275 .01
T5-280-10 7762-1224 56 280 .01
T5-295-10 7762-1225 59 295 .01
T5-305-10 7762-1226 61 305 .01
T5-330-10 7762-1228 66 330 .02
T5-340-10 7762-1229 68 340 .02
T5-350-10 7762-1230 70 350 .02
T5-355-10 7762-1231 71 355 .02
T5-365-10 7762-1232 73 365 .02
T5-390-10 7762-1233 78 390 .02
T5-400-10 7762-1234 80 400 .02
T5-410-10 7762-1235 82 410 .02
T5-420-10 7762-1236 84 420 .02
T5-445-10 7762-1237 89 445 .02
T5-450-10 7762-1238 90 450 .02
T5-455-10 7762-1239 91 455 .02
T5-475-10 7762-1240 95 475 .02
T5-480-10 7762-1241 96 480 .02
T5-500-10 7762-1242 100 500 .02
T5-510-10 7762-1243 102 510 .02
Part
No.
Product
No.
Number
of
Teeth
Pitch
Length
(mm)
Weight
(Lbs.)
T5-525-10 7762-1244 105 525 .03
T5-545-10 7762-1245 109 545 .03
T5-550-10 7762-1246 110 550 .03
T5-560-10 7762-1247 112 560 .03
T5-575-10 7762-1248 115 575 .03
T5-590-10 7762-0493 118 590 .03
T5-600-10 7762-0481 120 600 .03
T5-610-10 7762-1249 122 610 .03
T5-620-10 7762-1250 124 620 .03
T5-630-10 7762-1251 126 630 .03
T5-640-10 7762-1252 128 640 .03
T5-650-10 7762-1253 130 650 .03
T5-660-10 7762-1254 132 660 .03
T5-675-10 7762-1255 135 675 .03
T5-690-10 7762-1256 138 690 .03
T5-700-10 7762-1257 140 700 .03
T5-720-10 7762-1258 144 720 .03
T5-725-10 7762-0457 145 725 .05
T5-750-10 7762-1259 150 750 .04
T5-780-10 7762-1260 156 780 .04
T5-800-10 7762-0366 160 800 .05
T5-815-10 7762-1261 163 815 .04
T5-830-10 7762-0607 166 830 .04
T5-840-10 7762-1262 168 840 .04
T5-850-10 7762-0380 170 850 .05
T5-900-10 7762-1263 180 900 .04
T5-940-10 7762-1264 188 940 .05
T5-990-10 7762-1265 198 990 .05
T5-1075-10 7762-1266 215 1075 .05
T5-1100-10 7762-1267 220 1100 .05
T5-1215-10 7762-1268 243 1215 .06
T5-1315-10 7762-1269 263 1315 .06
T5-1380-10 7762-1270 276 1380 .07
T5 Pitch — 12mm Wide
Part
No.
Product
No.
Number
of
Teeth
Pitch
Length
(mm)
Weight
(Lbs.)
T5-150-12 7762-1280 30 150 .01
T5-165-12 7762-1281 33 165 .01
T5-180-12 7762-1282 36 180 .01
T5-185-12 7762-1283 37 185 .01
Part
No.
Product
No.
Number
of
Teeth
Pitch
Length
(mm)
Weight
(Lbs.)
T5-200-12 7762-1284 40 200 .01
T5-215-12 7762-1285 43 215 .01
T5-220-12 7762-1286 44 220 .01
T5-225-12 7762-1287 45 225 .01
Industrial Power Transmission
SY
NC
HR
O-
PO
W
ER
 B
EL
TS
72 www.gates.com